

March 25, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1332

Page 1, line 23, after "4." insert "The plan submitted by the school to the superintendent of public instruction is a security system plan as defined in section 44-04-24 and a public health and security plan as defined in section 44-04-25. The plan continues to be an exempt record after the required disclosures of the plan under this section.

5."

Page 2, line 1, replace "5." with "6."

Page 2, line 3, replace "6." with "7."

Page 2, line 7, replace "7." with "8."

Page 2, line 27, remove "at the time of an"

Page 2, line 28, replace "incident requiring an action by" with "while serving as"

Page 2, line 29, replace "8." with "9."

Page 3, line 3, replace "9." with "10."

Page 3, line 6, replace "10." with "11."

Page 3, line 8, replace "11." with "12."

Page 3, line 11, replace "7" with "8"

Page 3, line 13, replace "6" with "7"

Page 3, line 13, replace "7" with "8"

Page 3, line 16, replace "12." with "13."

Page 3, line 19, replace "13." with "14."

Page 3, line 21, replace "14." with "15."

Page 3, line 23, replace "15." with "16."

Page 3, line 26, replace "16." with "17."

Page 3, line 30, replace "17." with "18."

Page 4, line 1, replace "18." with "19."

Renumber accordingly